Technical Submission
Form:
Rev:
332-203
1
Project Title:  Kings Cross Coal Drops Yard
Submission no:  TSE-021
Rev-01 Job No: KX4389

Warranty
1 year hardware warranty with advanced replacement included
Ordering Information
MR72-HW 		  Meraki MR72 Cloud Managed 802.11ac AP
MA-INJ-4-XX                  Meraki 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector (XX = US/EU/UK/AU)
MA-ANT-20	 Meraki Dual-Band Omni Antennas
MA-ANT-21		 Meraki 5 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-23		 Meraki 2.4 GHz Sector Antenna
MA-ANT-25		 Meraki Dual-Band Patch Antenna
Note: Meraki Enterprise license required.
Cisco Systems, Inc.  |  500 Terry A. Francois Blvd, San Francisco, CA 94158  |  (415) 432-1000  |  sales@meraki.com3
Vishal
Highlight